Magic Tree House Book- Peer Review
Your Name: ___________________    Book Reviewing: ________________________
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Magic Tree House Book Time Line
1. Tuesday Nov. 6- Introduce project and get country you will be writing about.  Begin the brainstorming research process.
2. Wednesday Nov. 7- Brainstorming research process.
3. Thursday Nov. 8- Begin First Draft of your Magic Tree House book if you have not done so already
4. Friday Nov. 9- Europe Map Test #1 and continue to work on First Draft
5. Monday Nov. 12- First Draft is DUE!  Peer Reviews
6. Tuesday Nov. 13- Europe Map Test #2 and Finish Peer Reviews/begin final draft!
7. Wednesday Nov. 14- Final Draft work day
8. Thursday Nov. 15- Final Draft work day
9. Friday Nov. 16- Europe Map Test #2 and Final Draft work day
10. Monday Nov. 19- Final Draft of Book DUE!!!!
